
Name Company Phone Email
Kevin Barnes Timmons Group 919-410-2235 kevin.barnes@timmons.com
Joan Lyons JMT 720-645-5162 jlyons@jmt.com
Tim Jachlewski In-Site Landscape Architecture, Inc. tim@insitelandarch.com
Joshua Jachlewski In-Site Landscape Architecture, Inc. joshua@insitelandarch.com
London DeVaaul Urban Design Partners Ldevaul@urbandeisgnpartners.com
Eric Howard Geosyntec ehoward@geosyntec.com
Russell Overman Wooten roverman@thewootencompany.com

Professional Services for the Phoenix Community Park Design
Pre-submittal Site Visit 

April 23rd, 2025
ATTENDEE LIST

mailto:kevin.barnes@timmons.com
mailto:jlyons@jmt.com
mailto:tim@insitelandarch.com
mailto:joshua@insitelandarch.com
mailto:Ldevaul@urbandeisgnpartners.com
mailto:ehoward@geosyntec.com
mailto:roverman@thewootencompany.com

